
Name:

Date:

Location:

JURY Surname Nationality

FIS TD

Chief of Course Frost CAN

Head Judge Petznick CAN

Rank Bib

1 CAN

2 CAN

3 CAN

4 CAN

5 CAN

6 CAN

7 CAN

8 CAN

9 CAN

10 CAN

11 CAN

Rank Bib

1 Gale CAN

2 Gendron CAN

3 Maugeri CAN

4 Carlson CAN

5

Pigoulevsk

i CANAriel

Andie

Surname Name

Horseshoe Slopestyle 

Sun. Feb. 15th 

Horseshoe Resort

Surname Name Nationality

CRL RESULTS

Nationality

MEN

Women

Name

N/A

James

Jason 

Parkhurst

Levy

Eckert

Spalding

Bearley

wilkinson

Koven

Schlums

Wega

Jarrett

Matte

Ryan

Griffin

Coltan

Cameron

Liam

Scott

Sam

Lucas

Carter

Jesse

Natalie

Jackie

Maddox

Madison


